Team, A Division, Handicapped

MT USBC
Final Prize Listing

2017 MTUSBC Open Championships
Sorted by Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Kingpins 68 3,054 $1,500.00 Great Falls, MT
2 Stockett Sand And Gravel 333 2,995  $900.00 Stockett, MT
3 Cassity #1 454 2,985  $680.00 Billings, MT
4 Meritage Technologies 428 2,943  $580.00 Billings, MT
5  Young & Old 277 2,922  $500.00 Broadview, MT
6 Thunder Rolls 64 2,905 $400.00 Great Falls, MT
6 Michelles' Misfits 382 2,905 $400.00 Helena, MT
8 Holdens Hot Wheels 41 2,887  $320.00 Havre, MT
9 The Cuban Rejects 463 2,884  $270.00 Billings, MT
10 Alpha Graphics Of Missoula 204 2,877  $230.00 Missoula, MT
11 Pepsi Too 251 2,874  $200.00 Livingston, MT
12 Pepsi 235 2,870  $183.00 Livingston, MT
12 Me And My Boys 266 2,870 $183.00 Livingston, MT
14 Just For Fun Bunch 307 2,868  $168.00 Butte, MT
15  Stagecoach Bar - Culbertson 411 2,863  $159.00 Culbertson, MT
16 MT Jerkey Comapny 341 2,859  $151.00 Kalispell, MT
17 Bozeman Bookies 53 2,852  $140.00 Bozeman, MT
17 The Lefty's 342 2,852 $140.00 Kalispell, MT
19 Montana Fly Goods 2 2,851  $132.00 Helena, MT
20  Smelly Balls 38 2,846  $128.00 East Helena, MT
21  Rudy's Auto Sound 343 2,844  $124.00 Kalispell, MT
22 bowlerX.Com (3) 141 2,834  $120.00 Bozeman, MT
23 Fuddruckers 544 2,833  $116.00 Blllings, MT
24  Carlson Law Office 3 351 2,832 $114.00 Kalispell, MT
25 Van Dyke Trucking #2 33 2,826  $112.00 Brady, MT
26 David & The Goliaths 456 2,824  $109.00 Billings, MT
26 MT Chiropractic #2 476 2,824  $109.00 Billings, MT
28  Star Lanes 302 2,822  $106.00 Butte, MT
29 TIB#4 77 2,821 $105.00 Butte, MT
29  Weak Link Wears Pink 334 2,821  $105.00 Laurel, MT
31 Too Much Fun Bunch 303 2,819  $103.00 Butte, MT
32 Treasure Lanes 241 2,817  $102.00 Livingston, MT
33 Klette Electric 438 2,815 $101.00 Conrad, MT
34 Montana Machine & FAB 178 2,814  $100.00 Libby, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,890.00
Team, B Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Mooyah! 523 3,076 $1,600.00 Billings, MT
2 Taylors Carwash # 3 271 3,054  $960.00 Billings, MT
3 Carlson Law Office 2 349 3,048 $700.00 Kalispell, MT
4 NAPA Auto Parts #2 419 2,989  $583.00 RedLodge, MT
5 Harvest Moon Lanes 42 2,985 $470.00 Havre, MT
6 Cruise Control 457 2,973  $358.00 Billings, MT
7 Taylors Carwash #1 269 2,952 $328.00 Billings, MT
8 Bouma Trucking 289 2,950 $308.00 Choteau, MT
9 IDon't Care #1 201 2,949  $288.00 Bozeman, MT
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10 Pepsi Cola #1-Hardin 469 2,918  $268.00 Hardin, MT
11 Snowy Lane #13 61 2,914  $248.00 Lewistown, MT
12 Friday Knights #2 511 2912  $236.00 Billings, MT
13 Red Lodge Beverages #1 415 2911  $228.00 Red Lodge, MT
14  Five Star Entertainment 385 2,900 $220.00 Anaconda, MT
15 #7 Hands 225 2,899  $212.00 Bozeman, MT
16  12th Frame 263 2,897  $208.00 Livingston, MT
17  Wristlets By Angie 182 2,896  $202.00 Libby, MT
17  Spieker Sprinkler #1 509 2,896  $202.00 Helena, MT
19  Taylors Carwash #4 272 2,892  $196.00 Billings, MT
20 Lucky Markers 322 2,891  $192.00 Billings, MT
21  bowlerX.Com (7) 145 2,886  $188.00 Bozeman, MT
22 Link #3 481 2,883  $184.00 Billings, MT
23 Montana Machine 185 2,882  $178.00 Libby, MT
23 Budweiser 244 2,882  $178.00 Livingston, MT
25 10 Pins 495 2,879  $172.00 Great Falls, MT
26  Scotty B 548 2,876  $168.00 Livingston, MT
27  Yellowstone Painting 168 2,875 $164.00 Sidney, MT
28  Pride Of Montana 405 2,874  $158.00 Billings, MT
28  Silver Strike #3 425 2,874  $158.00 Red Lodge, MT
30  Gunning For Points 164 2,872  $152.00 Gallatin Gtwy, MT
31 Hayden Doors 2 115 2,870  $148.00 Rudyard, MT
32 East Mont Communications 159 2,869  $144.00 Miles City, MT
33 Big Sky Woodcrafters #2 325 2,868  $140.00 Laurel, MT
34 Snowy Lanes #7 14 2,865 $136.00 Lewistown, MT
35 Clausen & Sons Const. #1 149 2,863  $132.00 Malta, MT
36 Knife River 254 2,861 $128.00 Livingston, MT
37 "Half Cripple" 83 2,858  $122.00 Great Falls, MT
37 The Leftovers 549 2,858  $122.00 Billings, MT
39  Shut Up And Roll 197 2,857  $116.00 Billings, MT
40 Brence's Service #2 214 2,855 $110.00 Bozeman, MT
40  Silver Strike #4 426 2,855 $110.00 Red Lodge, MT
42  KC's Palace #1 327 2,848  $104.00 Laurel, MT
43 Altana #1 372 2,847  $100.00 Billings, MT
43 11th Frame 247 2,847  $100.00 Livingston, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $11,419.00
Team, C Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Hippez Too 252 2,960 $1,300.00 Livingston, MT
2 The Rock 162 2,946  $780.00 Laurel, MT
3 Glacier Lanes 81 2,942  $600.00 Cut Bank, MT
4 Hippez 249 2,934  $500.00 Livingston, MT
5 Zanto Construction #1 148 2,933  $419.00 Malta, MT
6 Cody Kerr Drywall 422 2917  $340.00 Belfry, MT
7 Hand Injury Gang 553 2,915  $300.00 Browning, MT
8 Mixed UP 381 2,913  $251.00 Great Falls, MT
8  Gebhardt Insurance 525 2,913  $251.00 Billings, MT
10 We Got This! #2 47 2,903  $220.00 Manhattan, MT
11 Bowling Fools 261 2,901  $206.00 Livingston, MT
12 SpiekernSprinkler #2 508 2,897 $194.00 Helena, MT
13 Young Blood #2 123 2,892  $184.00 Conrad, MT
14  Blasters 221 2,888  $176.00 Great Falls, MT
15 AtLeast We Won One 99 2,881 $170.00 Billings, MT
16 Community Center Bowl #2 480 2,879  $164.00 Billings, MT
17 Eastside Bar #1 359 2,871  $158.00 Belt, MT
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18  Yellowstone Truck Stop 259 2,865  $149.00 Livingston, MT
18  Sunset Bowl 434 2,865 $149.00 Billings, MT
20 Altana Federal Credit Union 227 2,861 $138.00 Laurel, MT
20 Brown Bombers 554 2,861 $138.00 Browning, MT
22 Rick's Refigeration #3 246 2,859  $132.00 Livingston, MT
23 Shelby Ten Pin 490 2,858  $128.00 Shelby, MT
24 Hill Climbers 404 2,855  $124.00 Worden, MT
25 Bugz's Bar & Casino 309 2,854  $120.00 Billings, MT
26  Stockman Bank 44 2,848  $116.00 Havre, MT
27 Beer Bowlers 354 2,846 $112.00 Rosebud, MT
28 Riverside Wrecking 256 2,840  $108.00 Livingston, MT
29  Dream Catcher Construction 416 2,839  $104.00 Red Lodge, MT
30 Red Rock Power 384 2,838  $100.00 Chinook, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,831.00
Team, Scratch Team, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 TIB#4 77 2,746  $500.00 Butte, MT
2 Meritage Technologies 428 2,722 $300.00 Billings, MT
3  Bowlerx.Com (1) 139 2,667  $270.00 Bozeman, MT
4 TIB#3 76 2,614  $225.00 Butte, MT
4 Pepsi 235 2,614  $225.00 Livingston, MT
6 David & The Goliaths 456 2,608  $180.00 Billings, MT
7  Kingpins 68 2,598  $150.00 Great Falls, MT
8 TIB#5 78 2,597  $130.00 Butte, MT
9 bowlerX.Com (5) 143 2,580 $110.00 Bozeman, MT
10  Cash Kings 556 2,567 $94.00 Forsyth, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,184.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $30,324.00
Doubles, A Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Johnston, Roger L, Jr / Rooney, 178 1,594 $1,000.00 Libby, MT
Timothy J
2 Muri, Craig T / Muri, William B 154 1,563  $600.00 Miles City, MT
3 Marshall, Craig S / Bird, Darin L 276 1,549 $487.00 Broadview, MT
4 Whitaker, John D / Holm, Randall 274 1,540 $375.00 Broadview, MT
W
4 Fleming, Wade A / Mitchell, 498 1,540  $375.00 Billings, MT
Douglas
6 Loran, Blake W / Loran, G. Keith 187 1,537  $295.00 Billings, MT
7  Anderson, Alysia N / Link, Joshua 477 1,533  $255.00 Billings, MT
A
8 Burns, Cody W / Martinich, 302 1,529  $225.00 Butte, MT
Denton J
9  Chambers, Matthew L / Groth, 103 1,521  $200.00 Helena, MT
Eric J
10  Harris, Jon R / Harris, Ryan M 152 1,515 $180.00 Miles City, MT
11 Picchioni, Dominick A / 353 1,507 $164.00 Billings, MT
Picchioni, Jeano A
12 Nicolay, Christopher G / Collick, 431 1,506  $152.00 Billings, MT

Ryan M
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13 Grindeland, Ollie H / Coleman, 9 1,501 $135.00 Lewistown, MT
Rex
13 Haldorson, Jack A / Grigsby, 103 1,501 $135.00 Helena, MT
James L
15 Dunbar, Thomas 'Chris' C/ 216 1,494  $122.00 Missoula, MT
Spooner, Jack L
16  Turpin, Perry G / Grimmis, Jason 38 1,491 $114.00 East Helena, MT
T
17 Svir, Jim W / Bastas, Jody 22 1,480 $107.00 Great Falls, MT
18 Lustig, Cory J / Krell, Steve S 59 1,484  $100.00 Billings, MT
19 Meagor, Keith W / Shaffer, Harry 74 1,483 $93.00 Butte, MT
R
20 Preble, Ben M / Preble, Trinity L 544 1,481 $84.00  Blllings, MT
20 Liedle, Michael C / Pepos, 333 1,481 $84.00 Stockett, MT
Charlie D
22 Lawson, Matt J / Lawson, Mitch 326 1,480 $75.00 Laurel, MT
W
23 Murch, Steven R / Summers, 454 1,479 $70.00 Billings, MT
Stuart K
24 Stadler, Don L/ Storle, Chip J 100 1,468 $65.00 Kalispell, MT
25  Sauer, Ed J, Jr / Shea, Thomas M 57 1,467 $55.00 Billings, MT
25 Champa, David J / Kussman, 222 1,467 $55.00 Helena, MT
William A
25 Corneil, David A / Kimmerle, Bill 369 1,467 $55.00 Billings, MT
J
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,657.00
Doubles, B Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1  Kalfell, Hayden A / Sloan, Jarin P 156 1,621 $1,100.00 Miles City, MT
Heinert, Terry L / Thunstrom, 509 1,609 $660.00 Helena, MT
David R
3 Roberts, Rocky L/ Sindelar, 415 1,582  $530.00 Red Lodge, MT
Avery M
4 Wagner, Tim A / Wagner, 469 1,573  $430.00 Hardin, MT
Andrew A
5 Standiford, Gary / Standiford, 114 1,556  $360.00 Rudyard, MT
Gordon M
6  Wolff, Dirk / Rahmsdorf, Roger A 195 1,551  $308.00 Stevensville, MT
7  Vetch, Larry M / Slaats, Michael J 69 1,542 $268.00 Glasgow, MT
8 Turner, Tanya L/ Strong, Staci B 349 1,537  $234.00 Kalispell, MT
9 Alexander, Tanisha L/ 47 1,535 $214.00 Manhattan, MT
VanDyken, Vince D
10  Volkenand, Donald D / Person, 179 1,534  $196.00 Libby, MT
Harvey E
11 Cowling, Tanya M / Thomas, 164 1,532 $182.00 Gallatin Gtwy, MT
Sheila R
12 Winsor, Corey E / Barnes, Dillon 448 1,526  $170.00 Havre, MT
D
13 Olson, David J / Portnell, Clint 142 1,522  $160.00 Bozeman, MT
14 McCann, Glenn A / Heiser, 55 1,521 $150.00 Laurel, MT
Robert W
15 VanDaveer, Jon R / Groff, David 247 1,516  $140.00 Livingston, MT
L
15 Dailey, Tim M / Leckner, Richard 260 1,516  $140.00 Livingston, MT
T
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17  Blackbird, Elmer / Jackson, Ival 427 1,515 $131.00 Shepherd, MT
G
18  Hurlbert, Butch E / Isakson, 233 1,514  $122.00 Kalispell, MT
Buckly B
18  Henrickson, Russell E / Raynock, 523 1,514  $122.00 Billings, MT
Dusty J
20  Guptill, Chad J / Albert, Shannon 441 1,507 $113.00 Hardin, MT
21 Johnson, Timothy C, Jr / Wade, 540 1,504  $107.00 Columbia Falls, MT
Chad N
22 Dickinson, James / Rittenhouse, 99 1,500  $101.00 Billings, MT
Ryan]J
23 Nead, Tyson / Nead, Ryan G 256 1,494 $92.00 Livingston, MT
23 Hallen, Susan M / Hallen, Dean E 299 1,494 $92.00 Laurel, MT
25 Marshall, Lane T / Marshall, 252 1,493 $83.00 Livingston, MT
Rusty W
26  Shulund, Jay / Shulund, Arnie J 290 1,492 $77.00 Havre, MT
27 Hazen, Travis D / Karagiosis, 213 1,490 $68.00 Bozeman, MT
Cliff J
27 Lubick, Mark A / Oren, Jeff A 385 1,490 $68.00 Anaconda, MT
29 Riggs, Larry E / Pewonka, Parris 168 1,482 $60.00  Sidney, MT
M
30 Repac, Mitch F / Wright, Daryl L 423 1,481 $55.00 Red Lodge, MT
31 Winslow, Mary R / Sickler, 431 1,480 $50.00 Billings, MT
Laurie A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,583.00
Doubles, C Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Rohloff, Josh E / Schwartz, Greg 542 1,690 $1,000.00 Billings, MT
L
2 Frelich, Chris M / Goodson, Jim 248 1,646 $600.00 Livingston, MT
W
3 Dunning, Troy J / Dunning, Tyler 130 1,571 $490.00 Bozeman, MT
A
4 Page, Austin C / Walters, Jared D 534 1,569  $410.00 Billings, MT
5 Turton, Richard P, Jr / Hicks, 548 1,556  $345.00 Livingston, MT
Leslie M
6 Daniels, Tasha E / Conti, Alec J 203 1,549  $294.00 Belgrade, MT
7  Weisgerber, Justin / Fox, John L 268 1,538  $219.50 Livingston, MT
7  Johannessen, Troy W / Gjerde, 289 1,538  $219.50 Choteau, MT
Paul K
7  Picchioni, Dave A / Ramsey, 524 1,538  $219.50 Roundup, MT
Scott D
7  Krumm, Kyle / Armstrong, 237 1,538  $219.50 Livingston, MT
Alexander G
11 Niccum, Brock J / Westhaeffer, 163 1,534  $168.00 Bearcreek, MT
Thomas E
12 Bushman, Matthew J / Duffey, 563 1,528  $156.00 Billings, MT
Brandon W
13 Kruger, Kyle D / Chavez, Tyler T 442 1,511 $144.00 Hardin, MT
14  Chaffin, Tate A / Barrett, David L 197 1,509  $135.00 Billings, MT
15 Luhman, Lex C/ Copps, Marc A 458 1,505 $126.00 Billings, MT
16 Rae, Hank A / Meyer, Dean D 421 1,501 $118.00 Red Lodge, MT
17  Wood, Leland D / Baker, Scott M 198 1,499  $108.00 Laurel, MT
17  Stops, Charlie P, Jr / Stops, Ernest 537 1,499  $108.00 Crow Agency, MT

L
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19 Kain, Kody R / Valach, John F 440 1,496 $99.00 Bozeman, MT
20 Laforge, Kyle J / Stops, Charlie P 537 1,492 $93.00 Crow Agency, MT
21  Albright, Len E / Scheffer, John D 213 1,490 $84.00 Bozeman, MT
21  Jackson, Jeffrey M / Breshears, 373 1,490 $84.00 Billings, MT
Cole M
23 Frost, Tyler C/ Olson, Michael R 132 1,488 $72.50 Bozeman, MT
23 Mraz, Dawn C / Alderman, 513 1,488 $72.50 Broadus, MT
William C
25 Baranko, Aaron K / Baranko, 417 1,484 $65.00 Red Lodge, MT
Leon L
26 Baue, Al / Baue, Marcus A 354 1,479 $60.00 Rosebud, MT
27 Musick, Dan / Baldry, Kalvin A 8 1,475 $52.50 Lewistown, MT
27 Baasch, Stuart E / Baasch, Mary L 376 1,475 $52.50 Broadview, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,815.00
Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Muri, Craig T / Muri, William B 154 1,488  $380.00 Miles City, MT
Johnston, Roger L, Jr / Rooney, 178 1,446  $228.00 Libby, MT
Timothy J
3 Lustig, Cory J / Krell, Steve S 59 1,412 $182.00 Billings, MT
4 Meagor, Keith W / Shaffer, Harry 74 1,392  $144.00 Butte, MT
R
5 Dunbar, Thomas 'Chris' C/ 216 1,386  $116.00 Missoula, MT
Spooner, Jack L
6  Woodward, Tony M / Brodersen, 76 1,384 $96.00 Butte, MT
John A
7  Thompson, Dirk J / Thomas, 139 1,378 $82.00 Bozeman, MT
Brian L
8  Whitaker, John D / Holm, Randall 274 1,373 $72.00 Broadview, MT
W
9 Dobbs, Wright D / Hodges, Mark 75 1,372 $64.00 Butte, MT
S
10 Gelling, Nathan R / Edelen, Todd 75 1,364 $56.00 Butte, MT
P
11  Kalfell, Hayden A / Sloan, Jarin P 156 1,349 $52.00 Miles City, MT
12 Hohn, Craig C / Wardell, Dustin 140 1,345 $48.00 Bozeman, MT
C
13 Burns, Cody W / Martinich, 302 1,340 $46.00 Butte, MT
Denton J
14 Jensen, Jonathan P / Stone, Nick 140 1,327 $44.00 Bozeman, MT
D
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,610.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $19,665.00
Singles, A Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Gradwohl, Allan S 536 876 $1,000.00 Park City, MT
2 Heywood, Garrett D 428 866  $600.00 Billings, MT
3 Carlson, Patti 350 848  $470.00 Kalispell, MT
4 Muri, William B 154 834  $370.00 Miles City, MT
5 Mapes, Ryan G 95 833  $300.00 Havre, MT
6 Bigelow, Frederick D 546 821 $250.00 Great Falls, MT
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7

8

9
10
11
11
13
14
15
15
17
18
18
18
21
21
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
30
32
32
34
35
35
37
37
39
39
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
52
52
54
54
56
57
58
58
58
58
58
63
63

Mitchell, Douglas
Coate, Nick R
Schmidt, Paul R
Michel, Reid W
Dunn, Matt I
Johannessen, Troy W
Burrington, Shawn A
Scheppele, Michael A
Moore, Nathan A
Picchioni, Jeano A
Preble, Trinity L
Matthies, Charles E
Shaffer, Harry R
McBeth, Ricky W
Link, Joshua A
Lawson, Mitch W
Hruska, Bruce M
Williams, Richard W
Clausen, Jarrid
Heinert, Terry L
Spinler, Greg A
Ridenour, William R
Jensen, Paul D
Burch, Paul
Thompson, Dirk J
Stiles, Albert O
Pewonka, Parris M
Karagiosis, CIiff J
Corkin, Ronald H
Zeier, Keith

Ahern, Jack B
White, Steve E
Scheffer, John D
Forbes, Kevin J
Meagor, Keith W
Spang, Lonnie
VanDyken, Vince D
Link, Jason A

Rowe, Darren S
Woodard, Nathan E
Preeshl, Bret
Johnston, Roger L, Jr
Martinich, Dave W

Dickman, Bernard "Bernie" K

Lauwers, Jason A
Pollock, Mark E
Shulund, Jay
Sullivan, Bernard J
Nicholson, Thomas
Beckman, Brian D
Dixon, James A
Pinczes, John P
Isakson, Buckly B
Warehime, Levi G
Haldorson, Jack A
Whitaker, John D
Harris, Jon R
Sickler, Marty R

498
254
273
497
310
289
219
420
275
353
544
509

74
270
477
326

24

49
453
509
114
340
447

76
139
276
168
213

73
506

173
213

30

74
552

47
478

24
459
109
178
302
206
273
283
290
106
239
341

36
126
233

96
103
274
152
429

819
814
813
807
805
805
799
797
796
796
793
791
791
791
789
789
788
786
785
785
782
780
779
777
777
775
775
773
772
772
771
771
770
770
769
768
767
767
764
763
762
761
759
758
758
757
757
756
756
755
754
753
753
753
753
753
751
751

$200.00
$160.00
$125.00
$105.00
$94.00
$94.00
$89.00
$88.00
$86.00
$86.00
$84.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$79.00
$79.00
$77.00
$76.00
$74.00
$74.00
$72.00
$71.00
$70.00
$68.00
$68.00
$65.00
$65.00
$63.00
$61.00
$61.00
$58.00
$58.00
$55.00
$55.00
$52.00
$51.00
$49.00
$49.00
$47.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.00
$43.00
$41.00
$41.00
$37.00
$37.00
$33.00
$33.00
$30.00
$27.50
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$20.00
$20.00

Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Broadview, MT
Dutton, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Choteau, MT
Havre, MT
Roberts, MT
Broadview, MT
Billings, MT
Blllings, MT
Helena, MT
Butte, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Laurel, MT
Great Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Rudyard, MT
Kalispell, MT
Havre, MT
Butte, MT
Bozeman, MT
Broadview, MT
Sidney, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT
Dillon, MT
Troy, MT
Bozeman, MT
Valier, MT
Butte, MT
Browning, MT
Manhattan, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Gildford, MT
Libby, MT
Butte, MT
Great Falls, MT
Broadview, MT
Browning, MT
Havre, MT
Butte, MT
Livingston, MT
Kalispell, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Kalispell, MT
Choteau, MT
Helena, MT
Broadview, MT
Miles City, MT
Belgrade, MT
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63 Messmer, James A 457 751 $20.00 Billings, MT
63  Pelzel, Bruce K 484 751 $20.00 Billings, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,701.50
Singles, B Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Jackson, Ival G 427 864  $820.00 Shepherd, MT
2 Matson, Gordon 312 831 $492.00  Shelby, MT
3 Roberts, Jordan I 262 827 $367.00 Livingston, MT
3 Gotfredson, Eric K 561 827 $367.00 Olive, MT
5 Dodd, Brett K 155 814  $271.50 Miles City, MT
6 Corkin, Sierra L 73 810  $210.00 Great Falls, MT
6  Strong, Staci B 349 810  $210.00 Kalispell, MT
8 Dahlman, Lee A 496 805 $165.00 Dutton, MT
9 Baker, Kerry L 520 802  $145.00 Billings, MT
10 Batalden, Jared A 373 799  $129.00 Billings, MT
11  Sanchez, Raul A 499 790 $115.00 Billings, MT
12 Jordan, Joe E 270 788  $100.00 Billings, MT
12 Neill, Brian J 360 788  $100.00 Belt, MT
14 Crowder, Barry W 149 786 $90.00 Malta, MT
15  Slevira, James A, 111 511 782 $86.00 Billings, MT
16  Galloway, Wayne R 233 781 $82.00 Kalispell, MT
17 Lang, Robert M, Jr 445 778 $78.00 Billings, MT
18 Nead, Tyson 256 776 $74.00 Livingston, MT
19 Tommerup, Brian 215 775 $70.00 Plentywood, MT
19 Ingold, Bryant M 533 775 $70.00 Billings, MT
21 Rebo, Tony L, Jr 180 774 $67.00 Libby, MT
21  Errecart, John A, Sr 61 774 $67.00 Lewistown, MT
23 Olson, Marion J 221 772 $64.00 Great Falls, MT
24  Bigelow, Ryan D 332 771 $61.00 Bozeman, MT
24  Heckman, Sam H 49 771 $61.00 Belgrade, MT
26  Chambers, Matthew L 103 770 $58.00 Helena, MT
26 Haugenoe, Bonnie L 342 770 $58.00 Kalispell, MT
28  Sparks, Robert J 41 768 $56.00 Havre, MT
29  Willems, Justin M 202 765 $53.00 Bozeman, MT
29 Beason, Kathy 400 765 $53.00 Miles City, MT
31 Binstock, Duane 405 764 $50.00 Billings, MT
31 Lovshin, Gary H 499 764 $50.00 Billings, MT
31 Perry, Michael J 259 764 $50.00 Livingston, MT
34  Krankowski, Mike A 303 763 $48.00 Butte, MT
35 Sindelar, Avery M 415 762 $46.00 Red Lodge, MT
36  Schillreff, Denton A 466 761 $44.00 Billings, MT
37 Knecht, Steve K 147 760 $42.00 Helena, MT
37 Hoffman-Jones, Tyson C 389 760 $42.00 Miles City, MT
39  Windmueller, John C 282 759 $39.00 Great Falls, MT
39 Vasquez, Pedro R, III 366 759 $39.00 Eureka, MT
39 Niess, Dan R 480 759 $39.00 Billings, MT
42  Taylor, Ken D 153 758 $36.00 Miles City, MT
42 McJunkin, Eric D 270 758 $36.00 Billings, MT
44 Schulz, Marvin W 167 757 $33.00 Sidney, MT
44  Mcclendon, Paul E 113 757 $33.00 Rudyard, MT
46  Zimpel, Ed, 11T 303 756 $29.00 Butte, MT
46 Rowe, SamJ 338 756 $29.00 Kalispell, MT
46  Cassity, Steve L 454 756 $29.00 Billings, MT
49  Philipps, Justin M 120 753 $27.00 Conrad, MT
50 Vetch, Robert L 226 752 $26.00 Billings, MT
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51 Chavis, Aaron A 92 751 $25.00 Whitehall, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,431.50
Singles, C Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Baldry, Kalvin A 8 876 $900.00 Lewistown, MT
2 Chaffin, Tate A 197 835  $540.00 Billings, MT
3 Smith, Sheldon B 249 830  $419.00 Livingston, MT
4  Errecart, Tim B 11 807  $330.00 Lewistown, MT
5 Dunning, Troy J 130 805 $265.00 Bozeman, MT
6 Newton, Pete G 149 804  $215.00 Malta, MT
7 Ballinger, David W 188 801 $167.00 Bozeman, MT
7 Musgrave, Taylor B 269 801  $167.00 Billings, MT
9 Nicolay, Christopher G 431 800  $136.00 Billings, MT
10 Winslow, Steven A 232 798 $122.00 Bozeman, MT
11 Wenschlag, Willie W 356 797  $111.00 Forsyth, MT
12 LaPierre, Matt R 524 795  $104.00 Roundup, MT
13 Hanson, Ricarda M 513 794 $97.00 Broadus, MT
14 Wolff, Dirk 195 793 $93.00 Stevensville, MT
15 Sipe, Brent E 12 792 $89.00 Lewistown, MT
16 Bentz, BobR 106 791 $85.00 Butte, MT
17 Hiller, Susan K 321 790 $81.00 Billings, MT
17 Breshears, Cole M 373 790 $81.00 Billings, MT
19 Low, Howie F 83 788 $77.00 Great Falls, MT
19  Cutler, Chris L 124 788 $77.00 Billings, MT
21 Briere, Ben 80 782 $73.00 Harlem, MT
21  Westhaeffer, Thomas E 163 782 $73.00 Bearcreek, MT
23 Jacobs, Josh W 40 781 $69.00 Butte, MT
23 Janzor, Richard "Rich" R 381 781 $69.00 Great Falls, MT
25 Frost, Tyler C 132 780 $67.00 Bozeman, MT
26  Walters, Jared D 534 778 $66.00 Billings, MT
27 Conti, Alec J 203 777 $65.00 Belgrade, MT
28 Leishman, Terry L 349 776 $63.00 Kalispell, MT
28 Alexander, Tanisha L 47 776 $63.00 Manhattan, MT
30 Healy, Robert D 550 773 $61.00 Billings, MT
31  Grutkowski, Britney M 400 772 $60.00 Miles City, MT
32 Chavez, Tyler T 442 771 $59.00 Hardin, MT
33 Stops, Charlie P, Jr 537 769 $58.00 Crow Agency, MT
34  Olson, David J 142 767 $55.00 Bozeman, MT
34 Miller, Wade L 422 767 $55.00 Belfry, MT
36 Dosch, Chad A 81 765 $51.00 Cut Bank, MT
36 Bolan, Ronald R 465 765 $51.00 Helena, MT
36 Anderson, Alysia N 477 765 $51.00 Billings, MT
39 Doely, Scott S 468 764 $47.00 Worden, MT
39 Dickinson, James 99 764 $47.00 Billings, MT
41 OldMouse, Shontane 564 763 $44.00 Lame Deer, MT
41 Kerr, Cody L 422 763 $44.00 Belfry, MT
41 Niccum, Brock J 163 763 $44.00 Bearcreek, MT
44 Buckentin, Greg S 8 762 $40.00 Lewistown, MT
44 Tallmadge, Pamela S 171 762 $40.00 Troy, MT
44 Malcott, Jerry C 254 762 $40.00 Livingston, MT
47  Martin, Kale L 120 761 $37.00 Conrad, MT
48 Baasch, Mary L 376 760 $35.00 Broadview, MT
48  Sellars, Roderick D 494 760 $35.00 Browning, MT
50 Porter, Paul C 497 759 $33.00 Dutton, MT
51 Obergfell, Cassidy J 6 758 $31.00 Medicine Lake, MT
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51 Rogers, Jamie D 440 758 $31.00 Bozeman, MT
53 Baue, Marcus A 354 756 $29.00 Rosebud, MT
54  Veis, Tanner D 448 755 $28.00 Havre, MT
55 Krumm, Kyle 237 754 $26.00 Livingston, MT
55  Suhr, Becky M 356 754 $26.00 Forsyth, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,922.00
Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Muri, William B 154 794  $300.00 Miles City, MT
2 Link, Joshua A 477 789  $180.00 Billings, MT
3 Thompson, Dirk J 139 772  $140.00 Bozeman, MT
4 Mapes, Ryan G 95 771  $110.00 Havre, MT
5 Heywood, Garrett D 428 769 $90.00 Billings, MT
6  Shaffer, Harry R 74 759 $78.00 Butte, MT
7  Gradwohl, Allan S 536 758 $68.00 Park City, MT
8  Schmidt, Paul R 273 754 $58.00 Broadview, MT
9 Carlson, Patti 350 751 $54.00 Kalispell, MT
10 Link, Jason A 478 749 $50.00 Billings, MT
11 Michel, Reid W 497 745 $48.00 Dutton, MT
12 Corkin, Ronald H 73 732 $46.00 Great Falls, MT
13 Hale, Josh R 454 725 $44.00 Billings, MT
14 Baker, Monte E 139 722 $43.00 Bozeman, MT
15 Martinich, Dave W 302 716 $42.00 Butte, MT
16 Meagor, Keith W 74 710 $41.00 Butte, MT
17  Winslow, Damon D 428 708 $40.00 Billings, MT
18 Hruska, Bruce M 24 707 $38.00 Great Falls, MT
18 Stone, Nick D 140 707 $38.00 Bozeman, MT
20 Zeier, Keith 506 705 $36.00 Butte, MT
21 Haney, Nick R 543 703 $35.00 Billings, MT
22 Coleman, Rex 9 698 $34.00 Lewistown, MT
23 Rasmussen, James E 10 694 $32.00 Lewistown, MT
23 Johnston, Roger L, Jr 178 694 $32.00 Libby, MT
25 Scheppele, Michael A 420 692 $30.00 Roberts, MT
26  Mariani, Shawn M 41 688 $29.00 Havre, MT
27 Bastas, Jody 22 684 $27.00 Great Falls, MT
27  Perry, Rick 341 684 $27.00 Kalispell, MT
29 Hodges, Mark S 75 683 $25.00 Butte, MT
30 Spooner, Jack L 216 682 $24.00 Missoula, MT
32 Dickman, Bernard "Bernie" K 206 675 $23.00 Great Falls, MT
33 Dodd, Brett K 155 674 $22.00 Miles City, MT
34 VanDyken, Vince D 47 673 $21.00 Manhattan, MT
35 Whitaker, John D 274 672 $20.00 Broadview, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,925.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $19,980.00
All Events-Hdcp, A Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Heywood, Garrett D 428 2,439  $350.00 Billings, MT
2 Muri, William B 154 2,380  $210.00 Miles City, MT
3 Thom, Leroy D 178 2,322 $190.00 Libby, MT
4 Mapes, Ryan G 95 2,317  $173.00 Havre, MT
5 Johannessen, Troy W 289 2,312 $156.00 Choteau, MT
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6 Balter, Mark D 523 2,311  $141.00 Billings, MT
7  Burrington, Shawn A 219 2,308  $127.00 Havre, MT
8 Lawson, Mitch W 326 2,299  $114.00 Laurel, MT
9 Rooney, Timothy J 178 2,293 $97.00 Libby, MT
9 Raynock, Dusty J 523 2,293 $97.00 Billings, MT
11 Preble, Trinity L 544 2,282 $84.00 Blllings, MT
12 Heinert, Terry L 509 2,281 $78.00 Helena, MT
13 Groth, Eric J 103 2,278 $72.00 Helena, MT
14  McBeth, Ricky W 269 2,270 $66.00 Billings, MT
15  Scheppele, Michael A 420 2,266 $60.00 Roberts, MT
16  Stiles, Albert O 275 2,264 $52.50 Broadview, MT
16 Lovaas, Paul P 377 2,264 $52.50 Bozeman, MT
18 Carlson, Patti 350 2,263 $45.00 Kalispell, MT
19 Honadel, Carl M 312 2,257 $41.00 Shelby, MT
20 Coate, Nick R 254 2,256 $37.00 Livingston, MT
21 Hicks, Leslie M 548 2,253 $33.00 Livingston, MT
22 Fergerson, Charles R 471 2,252 $29.00 Hardin, MT
23 Seaman, Joe 139 2,249 $25.00 Bozeman, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,330.00
All Events-Hdcp, B Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Strong, Staci B 349 2,385  $300.00 Kalispell, MT
2 Jackson, Ival G 427 2,376 $180.00 Shepherd, MT
3 Lang, Robert M, Jr 445 2,315  $165.00 Billings, MT
4 Kalfell, Hayden A 156 2,311  $150.00 Miles City, MT
5 Rowe, Sam]J 338 2,308  $135.00 Kalispell, MT
6 Ovalle, Tristan 401 2,300 $125.00 Great Falls, MT
7  Sindelar, Avery M 415 2,299  $115.00 Red Lodge, MT
8 Chavis, Aaron A 92 2,292 $105.00 Whitehall, MT
9  Thunstrom, David R 509 2,276 $95.00 Helena, MT
10  Slaats, Michael J 69 2,270 $86.00 Glasgow, MT
11 Dailey, Tim M 260 2,269 $77.00 Livingston, MT
12 MclJunkin, Eric D 269 2,265 $68.00 Billings, MT
13 Marston, Bim R 470 2,254 $62.00 Billings, MT
14 Ward, Steve K 181 2,253 $56.00 Libby, MT
15 Slevira, James A, III 511 2,252 $50.00 Billings, MT
16  Philipps, Justin M 120 2,250 $46.00 Conrad, MT
17  Portnell, Clint 142 2,240 $42.00 Bozeman, MT
18 Pepin, Mark 453 2,239 $38.00 Great Falls, MT
19  Schlabach, Leonard R 247 2,234 $35.00 Livingston, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,930.00
All Events-Hdcp, C Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Baldry, Kalvin A 8 2,446  $300.00 Lewistown, MT
2 Walters, Jared D 322 2,419  $180.00 Billings, MT
3 Krumm, Kyle 237 2,407  $165.00 Livingston, MT
4 Chaffin, Tate A 197 2,387  $150.00 Billings, MT
5 Dunning, Troy J 127 2,353  $135.00 Bozeman, MT
6 Alexander, Tanisha L 47 2,347  $120.00 Manhattan, MT
7  Strong, Jason M 349 2,330  $110.00 Kalispell, MT
8 Dosch, Chad A 81 2,325  $100.00 Cut Bank, MT
9 Luhman, Lex C 458 2,318 $91.00 Billings, MT
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10 Kerr, Cody L 422 2,306 $82.00 Belfry, MT
11  Breshears, Cole M 373 2,295 $75.00 Billings, MT
12 Musgrave, Taylor B 269 2,287 $68.00 Billings, MT
13 Westhaeffer, Thomas E 163 2,286 $62.00 Bearcreek, MT
14  Conti, AlecJ 201 2,281 $56.00 Bozeman, MT
15  Smith, Sheldon B 249 2,279 $50.00 Livingston, MT
16  Janzor, Richard "Rich" R 381 2,274 $46.00 Great Falls, MT
17  Wolff, Dirk 195 2,273 $42.00 Stevensville, MT
18  Anderson, Alysia N 477 2,272 $38.00 Billings, MT
19 Frost, Tyler C 131 2,270 $35.00 Bozeman, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,905.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $6,165.00
All Events-Scratch, Scratch All Events, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Muri, William B 154 2,260  $275.00 Miles City, MT
2 Hale, Josh R 454 2,188  $165.00 Billings, MT
3 Heywood, Garrett D 428 2,148  $140.00 Billings, MT
4 Link, Joshua A 478 2,146 $125.00 Billings, MT
5 Mapes, Ryan G 95 2,131 $115.00 Havre, MT
6 Link, Jason A 478 2,117  $105.00 Billings, MT
7  Stone, Nick D 140 2,103 $95.00 Bozeman, MT
8 Haney, Nick R 543 2,085 $85.00 Billings, MT
9 Dobie, Lewis L 225 2,083 $75.00 Bozeman, MT
10 Bidwell, Barry A 355 2,075 $65.00 Forsyth, MT
11 Winslow, Damon D 428 2,071 $55.00 Billings, MT
12 Thompson, Dirk J 140 2,064 $47.00 Bozeman, MT
13 Rooney, Timothy J 178 2,050 $40.00 Libby, MT
14  Recanati, Daryl D 528 2,046 $33.00 Roundup, MT
15 Woodward, Tony M 76 2,036 $25.00 Butte, MT
15  Shaffer, Harry R 74 2,036 $25.00 Butte, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,470.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,470.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $77,604.00
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